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Use the National Relay Service  

to call Triple Zero  000  in an 

emergency 

For people who are Deaf, hard of hearing or 

have a speech difficulty. 

 

Call Triple Zero  000  with TTY or Speak and 

Listen. Your call gets answered fast.  

 

 

TTY users call  106. 

To ask for police type PPP.  

TTY users must register with the National 

Relay Service.  

 

 

Speak and Listen users call  1800  555  727. 

Ask for Triple Zero  000. 
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Internet Relay users call Triple Zero  000 . 

This call is not a priority over other calls. This 

means we do not know you  

have an emergency. 

 

 

 For information about 

• what is an emergency 

• what you will be asked when you call 

Triple Zero  000 

see the factsheet  

Call Triple Zero  000  in an Emergency. 
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Call the National Relay Service Help Desk  

to get help to register or ask a question about 

the National Relay Service. 

 

TTY  1800  555  630 

Voice  1800  555  660 

Fax  1800  555  690 

 

 

 

 

The Easy English is from information in Reporting Crime Contact 

Triple  000  to report emergencies people who are Deaf or 

hard of hearing or who have a speech impairment.  

Scope’s Communication Resource Centre wrote the Easy English.  

July  2013.  

www.scopevic.org.au.  

To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.  

Mayer-Johnson LLC says we can use the Picture Communication 

Symbols ©  1981 – 2013. 

We have permission to use all logos. 

http://www.scopevic.org.au/

	To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.

